z

University of Gastronomic Sciences
©¢)-+ Universita degli Studi
w, - di Scienze Gastronomiche

Positive Responses - Degree Course

Academic Year 2023/2024
8. Are the
suppleme
ntaty
1. Was the 3. Are 5. Are ;chﬁgs 9. Was
prior the the . the
N knowledge 2 1s the stud teaching | 4. Have | timetabl 6 B:es (;Jtt;)rrilzlss, teaching 1?}'155 11.Is 15‘ :::ZIIII
; possessed '1 dof t}? Y| materials the es for lecturer 7. Does lab i carried lecturer he/she Z fied
Teac Atten o sufficient 0ad of the (indicate | examinat | lectures, ecture the ans,. outina | T Finterested | S4C
hi be di Yo f teaching d and . ) stimulate 1 etc...), if available . with how
ng | ye ing or an ion tutorials . ecturer manner in the .
r respond . | commensurat . /motivat any, . for . this
Cour | ar studen understandi . available) | procedur | and any |’ . expound consistent . topics .
of ents e with the e interest . helpful to | ~. clarificat . | teaching
se ts ng the ioned adequate | es been other in the topics the with what ion and covered in was
ca topics in assigt for the clearly | teaching | ,. .~ clearly? . is stated the .
rd credits? ... © | discipline learning explanat . carried
. the study of | defined? | activities 5 of the on the ton teaching? out?
examinatio the adhered ’ subiect course ) ’
n program? subject? tor l(lleil ve. website?
blank if
not
relevant
1a | 1]77] 81 95 53% |
b | 1]76]| 81 94 82% |
1c 11|76 81 94 83% 84% 83% ‘
22 | 1[77] 81 95 74% 82% |
26 |1 [79] st 98 58% 70% 57%
2¢ | 1[76] 81 94 |
3a | 1[78] 81 96 82% |
3b | 1[78] st 96 65% 74% 64% 73%
4a 1178 81 96 72% 58% 54% 72%
4b 1|78 81 96 85% 81%
5 I (64| 81 79 81% 61%
6 1|77 81 95 69% 77%
7a I |11 11 100 64%




e

“¢)-% Universita degli Studi
%, =« di Scienze Gastronomiche

S ‘ ‘ : .
o4 University of Gastronomic Sciences

17| 7 100 | | |

7¢ [ 1]18] 21 86 | | |

7d |1 |20] 21 95 | | |

e [ o | 0 — ] oo

8a |1L|75] 77 97 | | |

o a7 o] \

9 |m|73] 77 95 | | |

10 [1|7| 77 99 B3 |
1 |ul73| 77 95 | |

12 |ul7s] 76 99 | 76% |
13 |1|75] 76 99 | | |

14 |73 76 96 | | | 85%

150 | 11 | 74| 76 97 74% 84% 54% | 82 | 69% |
156 |11 |74 ] 76 97 81% 82% | 58% | I |
16a |10 | 74| 76 97 | | |

16b 11| 74| 76 97 | | |

17 |m|75| 76 99 | | | 84%

18 || 70] 76 92 74% | 81% 80%
19 |m| 71| 76 93 | | |

196 || 71] 76 93 | | |

19¢ |m|71] 76 93 | | |

20 |male7| 76 88 | |




